
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
9 

15 
24 
7 

21 
14 
12 
10 
19 
22 
8 

18 
20 

Transponder 
9 

15 
24 
7 

21 
14 
12 
10 
19 
22 
8 

18 
20 

Name 
Gustavo Zimmermann 
Ricardo Araujo 
Rui Azevedo 
Antonio Martins 
Miguel Patricio 
Afonso Zambujo 
Ruben Costa 
Joao Gomes 
Paulo Patricio 
Miguel Torres 
Vicente Mateus 
Pedro Costa 
Vitor Rangel 

Class Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

Diff 

11.491 
11.708 
11.887 
12.215 
12.406 
14.672 
14.969 
25.504 
27.026 
34.299 
34.555 
34.769 

Total Tm 
20:28.562 
20:40.053 
20:40.270 
20:40.449 
20:40.777 
20:40.968 
20:43.234 
20:43.531 
20:54.066 
20:55.588 
21:02.861 
21:03.117 
21:03.331 

Best Tm 
48.656 
48.697 
48.838 
48.898 
48.830 
48.662 
48.845 
48.768 
49.053 
49.064 
49.798 
49.010 
49.232 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.491 

Avg. Speed 

59,704 

Best Lap Tm 

48.656 

Best Speed 

60,301 

Best Lap by 

9 - Gustavo Zimmermann 

Impresso: 24/07/2023 11:12:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado para: Campera Karting 

TCK - Trofeu Campera Karting 
7 Prova TCK 23-07-2023 

M2 

Corrida iniciado em 11:38:44 

Campera Karting 0,815 Km 

23/07/2023 11:30 

Campera Karting


